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COMUNE                        AN  1 PETRUZZO                  ROSA              23/09/1967 FG 187 2005 0             BA 18 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  2 ALTOMARE                  GIOVANNA          18/06/1976 BA 182 2007 0             BA 20 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  3 CIMINO                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  13/08/1965 BA 175 2000 0             BA 26 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  4 PINTO                     MARIA             13/06/1954 BA 163 2007 0   BAMM07700T BA 36 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  5 CASALE                    ANNA MARIA        01/04/1973 BA 159 2000 0             BA 39 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  6 CAPUTO                    ROSA              27/08/1952 BA 159 2007 0             BA 42 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  7 D'AVANZO                  MARILENA          30/04/1975 BA 154 2002 0   BATF060003 BA 45 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  8 FILANNINO                 FILOMENA          12/06/1973 BA 153 2002 0             BA 46 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  9 TRESCA                    VALENTINA MARIA   09/09/1975 BA 145 2005 0             BA 58 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  10 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA ROMANA  04/10/1973 BA 140 2002 0             BA 65 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  11 LIONETTI                  ANGELA            27/07/1973 BA 135 2002 0             BA 72 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  12 DAMATO                    GRAZIA            02/10/1972 BA 128 2011 0             BA 80 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  13 CAFAGNA                   MARIANNA          04/08/1977 BA 127 2007 0 J 0           BA 84 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  14 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J 0           BA 98 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  15 TARANTINI                 VALENTINA         29/11/1984 MI 122 2007 0 J 0           BA 99 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  16 NAPOLETANO                MARIA TERESA      22/07/1981 BA 118 2007 0 J 0           BA 109 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  17 LACERENZA                 MARIA             31/07/1954 BA 116 2002 0   BAEE061009 BA 112 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  18 RANA                      ALESSANDRA        05/01/1979 BA 115 2007 0 J 0           BA 123 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  19 SOLOFRIZZO                MARIA             25/09/1980 BA 108 2007 0 J 0           BA 144 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  20 DE SIMONE                 ANNA              23/04/1964 BA 103 2007 0             BA 155 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  21 DESARIO                   ANNA              28/11/1984 BA 96 2007 0 J 0           BA 178 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  22 MONFALCONE                GIOVINA           10/05/1983 BA 92 2007 0 J 0           BA 188 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  23 PISCICELLI                MARIKA            05/03/1988 BA 88 2007 0 J 0           BA 207 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  24 DIPASQUALE                ARCANGELA         04/05/1986 BA 83 2007 0 J 0           BA 220 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 25 CAMASSO                   CHIARA            27/04/1961 BA 78 2014 0             BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  26 DALUISO                   RAFFAELLA         08/10/1979 BA 77 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 237 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  27 ANNICCHIARICO             CRISTINA          24/06/1977 RM 73 2007 0 J 0           BA 246 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  28 DARGENIO                  ALESSANDRA        07/01/1983 BA 69 2007 0 J 0           BA 260 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  29 BORRACCINO                LUCIA             25/06/1973 BA 69 2009 0   BAMM102009 BA 263 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  30 DI BENEDETTO              ANGELA            06/02/1977 BA 62 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 280 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  31 CAPONE                    MARIA ANTONIETTA  22/04/1963 BA 57 2002 0             BA 291 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  32 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   15/02/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 0 BAIS046009 BA 312 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  33 CARUGNO                   SIMONA            30/09/1975 BA 46 2009 0 J 1           BA 324 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN X 34 PISTILLO                  MARIA             30/11/1968 BA 45 2007 0   BAPS080006 BA 328 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  35 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 44 2009 0 J 0           BA 337 3 V X I

COMUNE                        AN  36 RIEFOLO                   CARMELA           03/11/1976 BA 43 2007 0             BA 340 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  37 COLECCHIA                 SAVINA ALESSANDRA 18/09/1983 FG 41 2007 0 J 2           BA 139 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN  38 MIRACAPILLO               LUIGIA            16/05/1965 BA 30 2000 0             BA 391 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  39 RUFFO                     MARISA            16/01/1978 BA 28 2002 0   BAMM076002 BA 414 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN  40 PIAZZOLLA                 MARIA ELISA       04/10/1974 BA 28 2002 0             BA 413 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  41 BRANDA                    SONIA             26/05/1978 BA 27 2007 0             BA 419 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 42 CORMIO                    ANNA              27/04/1968 BA 26 2014 0             BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  43 FIORE                     ANNAMARIA         01/01/1976 BA 24 2002 0             BA 434 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  44 MONOPOLI                  PALMA             26/04/1965 BA 24 2005 0             BA 436 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN  45 TEMPESTA                  LUCIA             25/03/1976 BA 24 2007 0             BA 438 3 Z X I

COMUNE                        AN X 46 PIAZZOLLA                 ANGELA            11/09/1974 BA 24 2014 0   BAEE061009 BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN  47 TROIA                     TERESA            07/03/1977 BA 20 2002 0             BA 462 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 48 CAFAGNA                   ANNA MARIA        06/07/1979 BA 20 2014 0   BAEE19800R BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN X 49 LOFFREDO                  ANGELA            13/01/1983 BA 18 2014 0             BA 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 50 MICCOLI                   PIERA             02/05/1979 BA 18 2014 0             BA 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 51 SCIUSCO                   ANTONIA           25/08/1980 BA 18 2014 0             BA 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 52 SGARRA                    MARIA LETIZIA     08/09/1964 BA 17 2014 0   BAIC86000B BA 0 3 1  I
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COMUNE                        AN X 53 CORTELLINO                MILENA            21/12/1982 BA 17 2014 0             BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN X 54 RIZZI                     CHIARA            02/09/1976 BA 17 2014 0             BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN X 55 RASOLA                    LUCIA             26/11/1972 BA 16 2014 0             BA 537 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  56 CARPAGNANO                GIOVANNA ROSA     13/08/1981 BA 16 2014 0 J 9 BAIC86600A BA 542 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN  57 PATRUNO                   MARIA FRANCESCA   08/10/1957 BA 14 2000 0             BA 567 3 Z  I

COMUNE                        AN X 58 ZINGARELLI                GRAZIA            21/07/1974 BA 14 2014 0             BA 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 59 FAVIA                     LUIGIA            11/10/1980 BA 14 2014 0 J 2           BA 589 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 60 CAMPESE                   FRANCESCA         06/11/1979 BA 14 2014 0             BA 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 61 TERRONE                   ELISABETTA        09/05/1978 BA 13 2014 0             BA 597 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 62 DIBARI                    SERAFINA          08/04/1980 BA 13 2014 0             BA 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 63 PUGLIESE                  OFELIA FRANCESCA  05/07/1978 BA 13 2014 0             BA 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 64 PIAZZOLLA                 ANNALISA          25/08/1977 BA 13 2014 0             BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN X 65 CALO'                     ROSSANNA          19/12/1971 PN 12 2014 0             BA 612 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 66 DELVECCHIO                MARIAASSUNTA      18/02/1972 BA 12 2014 0             BA 0 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 67 GRILLO                    ANNA              27/11/1981 BA 12 2014 0             BA 614 3 1 X I

COMUNE                        AN X 68 DAGNELLO                  MARISA            10/02/1982 BA 11 2014 0             BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN X 69 IEVA                      OTTAVIO           01/05/1978 BA 11 2014 0             BA 0 3 1  I

COMUNE                        AN X 70 DE PALMA                  VALERIA           30/03/1981 BA 8 2014 0   BAEE17300C BA 664 3 V  I

COMUNE                        AN X 71 LATTANZIO                 CLAUDIA           26/01/1986 BA 6 2007 0             BA 672 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  1 CAFAGNA                   MARIANNA          04/08/1977 BA 127 2007 0 J 0           BA 3 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  2 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J 0           BA 17 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  3 TARANTINI                 VALENTINA         29/11/1984 MI 122 2007 0 J 0           BA 18 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  4 NAPOLETANO                MARIA TERESA      22/07/1981 BA 118 2007 0 J 0           BA 23 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  5 RANA                      ALESSANDRA        05/01/1979 BA 115 2007 0 J 0           BA 33 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  6 SOLOFRIZZO                MARIA             25/09/1980 BA 108 2007 0 J 0           BA 50 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  7 DESARIO                   ANNA              28/11/1984 BA 96 2007 0 J 0           BA 66 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  8 MONFALCONE                GIOVINA           10/05/1983 BA 92 2007 0 J 0           BA 72 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  9 PISCICELLI                MARIKA            05/03/1988 BA 88 2007 0 J 0           BA 84 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  10 DIPASQUALE                ARCANGELA         04/05/1986 BA 83 2007 0 J 0           BA 94 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  11 DALUISO                   RAFFAELLA         08/10/1979 BA 77 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 100 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  12 ANNICCHIARICO             CRISTINA          24/06/1977 RM 73 2007 0 J 0           BA 105 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  13 DARGENIO                  ALESSANDRA        07/01/1983 BA 69 2007 0 J 0           BA 113 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  14 DI BENEDETTO              ANGELA            06/02/1977 BA 62 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 123 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  15 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   15/02/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 0 BAIS046009 BA 137 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  16 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 44 2009 0 J 0           BA 141 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  17 CARUGNO                   SIMONA            30/09/1975 BA 46 2009 0 J 1           BA 164 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  18 COLECCHIA                 SAVINA ALESSANDRA 18/09/1983 FG 41 2007 0 J 2           BA 37 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH X 19 FAVIA                     LUIGIA            11/10/1980 BA 14 2014 0 J 2           BA 180 3 1 X I

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH  20 CARPAGNANO                GIOVANNA ROSA     13/08/1981 BA 16 2014 0 J 9 BAIC86600A BA 0 3 1 X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  1 CAFAGNA                   MARIANNA          04/08/1977 BA 127 2007 0 J 0           BA 3 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  2 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J 0           BA 17 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  3 TARANTINI                 VALENTINA         29/11/1984 MI 122 2007 0 J 0           BA 18 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  4 NAPOLETANO                MARIA TERESA      22/07/1981 BA 118 2007 0 J 0           BA 23 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  5 RANA                      ALESSANDRA        05/01/1979 BA 115 2007 0 J 0           BA 33 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  6 SOLOFRIZZO                MARIA             25/09/1980 BA 108 2007 0 J 0           BA 50 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  7 DESARIO                   ANNA              28/11/1984 BA 96 2007 0 J 0           BA 66 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  8 MONFALCONE                GIOVINA           10/05/1983 BA 92 2007 0 J 0           BA 72 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  9 PISCICELLI                MARIKA            05/03/1988 BA 88 2007 0 J 0           BA 84 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  10 DIPASQUALE                ARCANGELA         04/05/1986 BA 83 2007 0 J 0           BA 94 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  11 DALUISO                   RAFFAELLA         08/10/1979 BA 77 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 100 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  12 ANNICCHIARICO             CRISTINA          24/06/1977 RM 73 2007 0 J 0           BA 105 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  13 DARGENIO                  ALESSANDRA        07/01/1983 BA 69 2007 0 J 0           BA 113 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  14 DI BENEDETTO              ANGELA            06/02/1977 BA 62 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 123 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  15 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   15/02/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 0 BAIS046009 BA 137 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  16 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 44 2009 0 J 0           BA 141 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  17 CARUGNO                   SIMONA            30/09/1975 BA 46 2009 0 J 1           BA 164 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  18 COLECCHIA                 SAVINA ALESSANDRA 18/09/1983 FG 41 2007 0 J 2           BA 37 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH X 19 FAVIA                     LUIGIA            11/10/1980 BA 14 2014 0 J 2           BA 180 3 1 X I

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH  20 CARPAGNANO                GIOVANNA ROSA     13/08/1981 BA 16 2014 0 J 9 BAIC86600A BA 0 3 1 X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  1 CAFAGNA                   MARIANNA          04/08/1977 BA 127 2007 0 J 0           BA 3 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  2 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J 0           BA 17 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  3 TARANTINI                 VALENTINA         29/11/1984 MI 122 2007 0 J 0           BA 18 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  4 NAPOLETANO                MARIA TERESA      22/07/1981 BA 118 2007 0 J 0           BA 23 3 V  I



SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  5 RANA                      ALESSANDRA        05/01/1979 BA 115 2007 0 J 0           BA 33 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  6 SOLOFRIZZO                MARIA             25/09/1980 BA 108 2007 0 J 0           BA 50 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  7 DESARIO                   ANNA              28/11/1984 BA 96 2007 0 J 0           BA 66 3 Z X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  8 MONFALCONE                GIOVINA           10/05/1983 BA 92 2007 0 J 0           BA 72 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  9 PISCICELLI                MARIKA            05/03/1988 BA 88 2007 0 J 0           BA 84 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  10 DIPASQUALE                ARCANGELA         04/05/1986 BA 83 2007 0 J 0           BA 94 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  11 DALUISO                   RAFFAELLA         08/10/1979 BA 77 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 100 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  12 ANNICCHIARICO             CRISTINA          24/06/1977 RM 73 2007 0 J 0           BA 105 3 Z  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  13 DARGENIO                  ALESSANDRA        07/01/1983 BA 69 2007 0 J 0           BA 113 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  14 DI BENEDETTO              ANGELA            06/02/1977 BA 62 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 123 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  15 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   15/02/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 0 BAIS046009 BA 137 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  16 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 44 2009 0 J 0           BA 141 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  17 CARUGNO                   SIMONA            30/09/1975 BA 46 2009 0 J 1           BA 164 3 V X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  18 COLECCHIA                 SAVINA ALESSANDRA 18/09/1983 FG 41 2007 0 J 2           BA 37 3 V  I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH X 19 FAVIA                     LUIGIA            11/10/1980 BA 14 2014 0 J 2           BA 180 3 1 X I

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH  20 CARPAGNANO                GIOVANNA ROSA     13/08/1981 BA 16 2014 0 J 9 BAIC86600A BA 0 3 1 X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  1 PETRUZZO                  ROSA              23/09/1967 FG 187 2005 0             BA 8 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  2 PINTO                     MARIA             13/06/1954 BA 163 2007 0   BAMM07700T BA 12 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  3 CAPUTO                    ROSA              27/08/1952 BA 159 2007 0             BA 15 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  4 D'AVANZO                  MARILENA          30/04/1975 BA 154 2002 0   BATF060003 BA 17 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  5 FILANNINO                 FILOMENA          12/06/1973 BA 153 2002 0             BA 18 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  6 TRESCA                    VALENTINA MARIA   09/09/1975 BA 145 2005 0             BA 22 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  7 RIZZI                     FRANCESCA ROMANA  04/10/1973 BA 140 2002 0             BA 24 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  8 LIONETTI                  ANGELA            27/07/1973 BA 135 2002 0             BA 27 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  9 CAFAGNA                   MARIANNA          04/08/1977 BA 127 2007 0 J 0           BA 32 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  10 CIOCCA                    FRANCESCA         05/09/1980 BA 124 2007 0 J 0           BA 43 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  11 TARANTINI                 VALENTINA         29/11/1984 MI 122 2007 0 J 0           BA 44 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  12 NAPOLETANO                MARIA TERESA      22/07/1981 BA 118 2007 0 J 0           BA 49 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  13 LACERENZA                 MARIA             31/07/1954 BA 116 2002 0   BAEE061009 BA 52 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  14 RANA                      ALESSANDRA        05/01/1979 BA 115 2007 0 J 0           BA 58 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  15 SOLOFRIZZO                MARIA             25/09/1980 BA 108 2007 0 J 0           BA 74 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  16 DE SIMONE                 ANNA              23/04/1964 BA 103 2007 0             BA 79 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  17 DESARIO                   ANNA              28/11/1984 BA 96 2007 0 J 0           BA 94 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  18 MONFALCONE                GIOVINA           10/05/1983 BA 92 2007 0 J 0           BA 100 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  19 PISCICELLI                MARIKA            05/03/1988 BA 88 2007 0 J 0           BA 114 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  20 DIPASQUALE                ARCANGELA         04/05/1986 BA 83 2007 0 J 0           BA 125 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  21 DALUISO                   RAFFAELLA         08/10/1979 BA 77 2009 0 J 0 BAPS150007 BA 130 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  22 ANNICCHIARICO             CRISTINA          24/06/1977 RM 73 2007 0 J 0           BA 136 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  23 DARGENIO                  ALESSANDRA        07/01/1983 BA 69 2007 0 J 0           BA 143 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  24 DORONZO                   MARIA VALENTINA   15/02/1980 BA 50 2014 0 J 0 BAIS046009 BA 169 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  25 CARUGNO                   SIMONA            30/09/1975 BA 46 2009 0 J 1           BA 173 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  26 PISTILLO                  CARLA             31/07/1981 BA 44 2009 0 J 0           BA 180 3 V X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  27 RIEFOLO                   CARMELA           03/11/1976 BA 43 2007 0             BA 182 3 Z X I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  28 COLECCHIA                 SAVINA ALESSANDRA 18/09/1983 FG 41 2007 0 J 2           BA 62 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  29 MIRACAPILLO               LUIGIA            16/05/1965 BA 30 2000 0             BA 208 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  30 RUFFO                     MARISA            16/01/1978 BA 28 2002 0   BAMM076002 BA 213 3 Z  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL  31 BORRACCINO                LUCIA             25/06/1973 BA 69 2009 0   BAMM102009 BA 243 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 32 PISTILLO                  MARIA             30/11/1968 BA 45 2007 0   BAPS080006 BA 250 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 33 RIZZI                     CHIARA            02/09/1976 BA 17 2014 0             BA 0 3 1  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 34 DE PALMA                  VALERIA           30/03/1981 BA 8 2014 0   BAEE17300C BA 257 3 V  I

LINGUA INGLESE                IL X 35 LATTANZIO                 CLAUDIA           26/01/1986 BA 6 2007 0             BA 261 3 V X I


